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9.21.23 Sq vs Blaine vs Ferndale vs Mer - 9/21/2023

Women Blaine High School vs Ferndale High School Swim Team

Blaine High School Ferndale High School Swim Team

Pl PlPts Pts
Women 2:49.02 Kidd, James8  1

Hougen, Lewis
200 DQ Foulke, Flowers    

Childs, Latta
MR

 8
Women Ferrell, Hailey 2:05.26 3:19.10 Sande, Emma461 2

200     
Free

6 12
Women 4:33.56 Lewis, Grace6  1

200
IM

6 18
Women Shields, Eden 30.72 36.98 Flowers, Aliyah461 2

50 Ayala, Belem 44.30 38.70 Latta, Kenley324 3
Free 49.80 Moore, Mariah1  5

14 26
Women 1:35.21 James, Alicia6  1

100 2:16.52 Lewis, Grace4  2
Fly

14 36
Women 1:19.15 Hougen, Carley6  1

100 1:46.86 Childs, Meadow4  2
Free 1:54.07 Moore, Mariah3  3

X2:30.87 Foulke, Lilly    
14 49

Women 6:35.20 Kidd, Nevaeh6  1
500 6:59.46 James, Alicia4  2
Free

14 59
Women 3:30.43 Foulke, Childs8  1

Moore, Sande
200

Relay
14 67

Women Ferrell, Hailey 1:06.19 1:39.82 Hougen, Carley361 3
100 Shields, Eden 1:27.25 1:53.62 Latta, Kenley242 4
Back 2:01.60 Sande, Emma1  5

X2:10.54 Flowers, Aliyah    
X2:46.79 Warbus, Angelina    

24 73
Women 1:23.48 Kidd, Nevaeh6  1

100 2:38.06 Childs, Meadow4  2
Breast 3:35.64 Foulke, Lilly3  3

24 86
Women 5:24.10 Sande, James8  1

Kidd, Hougen
400 7:29.41 Lewis, Moore4  2

Latta, Flowers
Relay

24 98
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9.21.23 Sq vs Blaine vs Ferndale vs Mer - 9/21/2023

Women Blaine High School vs Meridian High School Swim Team

Blaine High School Meridian High School Swim Team

Pl PlPts Pts
Women Ferrell, Hailey 2:05.26  61  

200
Free

6  
Women Shields, Eden 30.72 33.58 Nunez, Natalie461 2

50 Ayala, Belem 44.30 48.14 Morton, Piper233 4
Free     

15 6
Women 1:56.51 Nunez, Natalie6  1

100
Fly

15 12
Women Ferrell, Hailey 1:06.19  61  

100 Shields, Eden 1:27.25  42  
Back

25 12
Women 2:20.00 Morton, Piper6  1

100
Breast

25 18



Ferndale High School - WA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:08 PM  9/21/2023  Page 3
9.21.23 Sq vs Blaine vs Ferndale vs Mer - 9/21/2023

Women Blaine High School vs Mount Baker High School

Blaine High School Mount Baker High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Women Ferrell, Hailey 2:05.26 2:52.30 Khan, Juliette461 2

200     
Free

6 4
Women Shields, Eden 30.72  61  

50 Ayala, Belem 44.30  42  
Free

16 4
Women 8:13.73 Khan, Juliette6  1

500
Free

16 10
Women Ferrell, Hailey 1:06.19  61  

100 Shields, Eden 1:27.25  42  
Back

26 10
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9.21.23 Sq vs Blaine vs Ferndale vs Mer - 9/21/2023

Women Blaine High School vs Squalicum High School

Blaine High School Squalicum High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Women 2:23.48 Fuhrman, Hamai8  1

Molina, Truemper
200 3:19.85 Martin, Smith4  2

Ravitsky, Cabrera
MR

 12
Women Ferrell, Hailey 2:05.26 3:20.11 Ford, Bailey461 2

200     
Free

6 16
Women 2:25.22 Fuhrman, Ariel6  1

200 3:33.54 Hamai, Fiona4  2
IM

6 26
Women Shields, Eden 30.72 29.85 Molina, Mars642 1

50 Ayala, Belem 44.30 34.33 Moreno, Sophia315 3
Free 38.36 Smith, Eleanor2  4

X47.45 McCartha, Nadiya    
X47.87 Cabrera, Avery    
X42.45 Martin, Aliyah    

11 37
Women 1:25.54 Truemper, Kate6  1

100 1:32.97 Ravitsky, Natalie4  2
Fly

11 47
Women 1:07.63 Molina, Mars6  1

100 1:41.29 Martin, Aliyah4  2
Free 1:53.90 Cabrera, Avery3  3

X2:01.79 McCartha, Nadiya    
11 60

Women 8:29.20 Moreno, Sophia6  1
500
Free

11 66
Women 2:23.61 Ford, Hamai8  1

Smith, Molina
200 3:12.89 Cabrera, Martin4  2

McCartha, Moreno
Relay

11 78
Women Ferrell, Hailey 1:06.19 1:03.74 Fuhrman, Ariel642 1

100 Shields, Eden 1:27.25 1:18.59 Truemper, Kate324 3
Back 1:30.75 Ravitsky, Natalie1  5

17 88
Women 1:39.88 Ford, Bailey6  1

100 1:53.97 Hamai, Fiona4  2
Breast 2:01.91 Smith, Eleanor3  3

17 101
Women 4:54.92 Fuhrman, Ravitsky8  1

Moreno, Truemper
400

Relay
17 109
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9.21.23 Sq vs Blaine vs Ferndale vs Mer - 9/21/2023

Women Ferndale High School Swim Team vs Meridian High School Swim Team

Ferndale High School Swim Team Meridian High School Swim Team

Pl PlPts Pts
Women Kidd, James 2:49.02  81  

Hougen, Lewis
200 Foulke, Flowers DQ     

Childs, Latta
MR

8  
Women Sande, Emma 3:19.10  61  

200
Free

14  
Women Lewis, Grace 4:33.56  61  

200
IM

20  
Women Flowers, Aliyah 36.98 33.58 Nunez, Natalie642 1

50 Latta, Kenley 38.70 48.14 Morton, Piper233 4
Free Moore, Mariah 49.80  15  

28 8
Women James, Alicia 1:35.21 1:56.51 Nunez, Natalie461 2

100 Lewis, Grace 2:16.52  33  
Fly     

37 12
Women Hougen, Carley 1:19.15  61  

100 Childs, Meadow 1:46.86  42  
Free Moore, Mariah 1:54.07  33  

Foulke, Lilly X2:30.87     
50 12

Women Kidd, Nevaeh 6:35.20  61  
500 James, Alicia 6:59.46  42  
Free

60 12
Women Foulke, Childs 3:30.43  81  

Moore, Sande
200

Relay
68 12

Women Hougen, Carley 1:39.82  61  
100 Latta, Kenley 1:53.62  42  
Back Sande, Emma 2:01.60  33  

Warbus, Angelina X2:46.79     
Flowers, Aliyah X2:10.54     

81 12
Women Kidd, Nevaeh 1:23.48 2:20.00 Morton, Piper461 2

100 Childs, Meadow 2:38.06  33  
Breast Foulke, Lilly 3:35.64  24  

92 16
Women Sande, James 5:24.10  81  

Kidd, Hougen
400 Lewis, Moore 7:29.41  42  

Latta, Flowers
Relay

104 16
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9.21.23 Sq vs Blaine vs Ferndale vs Mer - 9/21/2023

Women Ferndale High School Swim Team vs Mount Baker High School

Ferndale High School Swim Team Mount Baker High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Women Kidd, James 2:49.02  81  

Hougen, Lewis
200 Foulke, Flowers DQ     

Childs, Latta
MR

8  
Women Sande, Emma 3:19.10 2:52.30 Khan, Juliette642 1

200     
Free

12 6
Women Lewis, Grace 4:33.56  61  

200
IM

18 6
Women Flowers, Aliyah 36.98  61  

50 Latta, Kenley 38.70  42  
Free Moore, Mariah 49.80  33  

31 6
Women James, Alicia 1:35.21  61  

100 Lewis, Grace 2:16.52  42  
Fly

41 6
Women Hougen, Carley 1:19.15  61  

100 Childs, Meadow 1:46.86  42  
Free Moore, Mariah 1:54.07  33  

Foulke, Lilly X2:30.87     
54 6

Women Kidd, Nevaeh 6:35.20 8:13.73 Khan, Juliette361 3
500 James, Alicia 6:59.46  42  
Free     

64 9
Women Foulke, Childs 3:30.43  81  

Moore, Sande
200

Relay
72 9

Women Hougen, Carley 1:39.82  61  
100 Latta, Kenley 1:53.62  42  
Back Sande, Emma 2:01.60  33  

Warbus, Angelina X2:46.79     
Flowers, Aliyah X2:10.54     

85 9
Women Kidd, Nevaeh 1:23.48  61  

100 Childs, Meadow 2:38.06  42  
Breast Foulke, Lilly 3:35.64  33  

98 9
Women Sande, James 5:24.10  81  

Kidd, Hougen
400 Lewis, Moore 7:29.41  42  

Latta, Flowers
Relay

110 9
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9.21.23 Sq vs Blaine vs Ferndale vs Mer - 9/21/2023

Women Ferndale High School Swim Team vs Squalicum High School

Ferndale High School Swim Team Squalicum High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Women Kidd, James 2:49.02 2:23.48 Fuhrman, Hamai842 1

Hougen, Lewis Molina, Truemper
200 Foulke, Flowers DQ 3:19.85 Martin, Smith2  3

Childs, Latta Ravitsky, Cabrera
MR     

4 10
Women Sande, Emma 3:19.10 3:20.11 Ford, Bailey461 2

200     
Free

10 14
Women Lewis, Grace 4:33.56 2:25.22 Fuhrman, Ariel633 1

200 3:33.54 Hamai, Fiona4  2
IM     

13 24
Women Flowers, Aliyah 36.98 29.85 Molina, Mars633 1

50 Latta, Kenley 38.70 34.33 Moreno, Sophia415 2
Free Moore, Mariah 49.80 38.36 Smith, Eleanor2 6 4

X42.45 Martin, Aliyah    
X47.45 McCartha, Nadiya    
X47.87 Cabrera, Avery    

17 36
Women James, Alicia 1:35.21 1:25.54 Truemper, Kate633 1

100 Lewis, Grace 2:16.52 1:32.97 Ravitsky, Natalie424 2
Fly     

22 46
Women Hougen, Carley 1:19.15 1:07.63 Molina, Mars642 1

100 Childs, Meadow 1:46.86 1:41.29 Martin, Aliyah324 3
Free Moore, Mariah 1:54.07 1:53.90 Cabrera, Avery1 6 5

Foulke, Lilly X2:30.87 X2:01.79 McCartha, Nadiya    
28 56

Women Kidd, Nevaeh 6:35.20 8:29.20 Moreno, Sophia361 3
500 James, Alicia 6:59.46  42  
Free     

38 59
Women Foulke, Childs 3:30.43 2:23.61 Ford, Hamai823 1

Moore, Sande Smith, Molina
200 3:12.89 Cabrera, Martin4  2

McCartha, Moreno
Relay     

40 71
Women Hougen, Carley 1:39.82 1:03.74 Fuhrman, Ariel624 1

100 Latta, Kenley 1:53.62 1:18.59 Truemper, Kate415 2
Back Sande, Emma 2:01.60 1:30.75 Ravitsky, Natalie3 6 3

Flowers, Aliyah X2:10.54     
Warbus, Angelina X2:46.79     

43 84
Women Kidd, Nevaeh 1:23.48 1:39.88 Ford, Bailey461 2

100 Childs, Meadow 2:38.06 1:53.97 Hamai, Fiona315 3
Breast Foulke, Lilly 3:35.64 2:01.91 Smith, Eleanor2 6 4

50 93
Women Sande, James 5:24.10 4:54.92 Fuhrman, Ravitsky842 1

Kidd, Hougen Moreno, Truemper
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9.21.23 Sq vs Blaine vs Ferndale vs Mer - 9/21/2023

Women Ferndale High School Swim Team vs Squalicum High School

Ferndale High School Swim Team Squalicum High School

Pl PlPts Pts
400 Lewis, Moore 7:29.41  23  

Latta, Flowers
Relay     

56 101
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9.21.23 Sq vs Blaine vs Ferndale vs Mer - 9/21/2023

Women Meridian High School Swim Team vs Mount Baker High School

Meridian High School Swim Team Mount Baker High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Women 2:52.30 Khan, Juliette6  1

200
Free

 6
Women Nunez, Natalie 33.58  61  

50 Morton, Piper 48.14  42  
Free

10 6
Women Nunez, Natalie 1:56.51  61  

100
Fly

16 6
Women 8:13.73 Khan, Juliette6  1

500
Free

16 12
Women Morton, Piper 2:20.00  61  

100
Breast

22 12
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9.21.23 Sq vs Blaine vs Ferndale vs Mer - 9/21/2023

Women Meridian High School Swim Team vs Squalicum High School

Meridian High School Swim Team Squalicum High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Women 2:23.48 Fuhrman, Hamai8  1

Molina, Truemper
200 3:19.85 Martin, Smith4  2

Ravitsky, Cabrera
MR

 12
Women 3:20.11 Ford, Bailey6  1

200
Free

 18
Women 2:25.22 Fuhrman, Ariel6  1

200 3:33.54 Hamai, Fiona4  2
IM

 28
Women Nunez, Natalie 33.58 29.85 Molina, Mars642 1

50 Morton, Piper 48.14 34.33 Moreno, Sophia315 3
Free 38.36 Smith, Eleanor2  4

X42.45 Martin, Aliyah    
X47.45 McCartha, Nadiya    
X47.87 Cabrera, Avery    

5 39
Women Nunez, Natalie 1:56.51 1:25.54 Truemper, Kate633 1

100 1:32.97 Ravitsky, Natalie4  2
Fly     

8 49
Women 1:07.63 Molina, Mars6  1

100 1:41.29 Martin, Aliyah4  2
Free 1:53.90 Cabrera, Avery3  3

X2:01.79 McCartha, Nadiya    
8 62

Women 8:29.20 Moreno, Sophia6  1
500
Free

8 68
Women 2:23.61 Ford, Hamai8  1

Smith, Molina
200 3:12.89 Cabrera, Martin4  2

McCartha, Moreno
Relay

8 80
Women 1:03.74 Fuhrman, Ariel6  1

100 1:18.59 Truemper, Kate4  2
Back 1:30.75 Ravitsky, Natalie3  3

8 93
Women Morton, Piper 2:20.00 1:39.88 Ford, Bailey624 1

100 1:53.97 Hamai, Fiona4  2
Breast 2:01.91 Smith, Eleanor3  3

10 106
Women 4:54.92 Fuhrman, Ravitsky8  1

Moreno, Truemper
400

Relay
10 114
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9.21.23 Sq vs Blaine vs Ferndale vs Mer - 9/21/2023

Women Mount Baker High School vs Squalicum High School

Mount Baker High School Squalicum High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Women 2:23.48 Fuhrman, Hamai8  1

Molina, Truemper
200 3:19.85 Martin, Smith4  2

Ravitsky, Cabrera
MR

 12
Women Khan, Juliette 2:52.30 3:20.11 Ford, Bailey461 2

200     
Free

6 16
Women 2:25.22 Fuhrman, Ariel6  1

200 3:33.54 Hamai, Fiona4  2
IM

6 26
Women 29.85 Molina, Mars6  1

50 34.33 Moreno, Sophia4  2
Free 38.36 Smith, Eleanor3  3

X42.45 Martin, Aliyah    
X47.45 McCartha, Nadiya    
X47.87 Cabrera, Avery    

6 39
Women 1:25.54 Truemper, Kate6  1

100 1:32.97 Ravitsky, Natalie4  2
Fly

6 49
Women 1:07.63 Molina, Mars6  1

100 1:41.29 Martin, Aliyah4  2
Free 1:53.90 Cabrera, Avery3  3

X2:01.79 McCartha, Nadiya    
6 62

Women Khan, Juliette 8:13.73 8:29.20 Moreno, Sophia461 2
500     
Free

12 66
Women 2:23.61 Ford, Hamai8  1

Smith, Molina
200 3:12.89 Cabrera, Martin4  2

McCartha, Moreno
Relay

12 78
Women 1:03.74 Fuhrman, Ariel6  1

100 1:18.59 Truemper, Kate4  2
Back 1:30.75 Ravitsky, Natalie3  3

12 91
Women 1:39.88 Ford, Bailey6  1

100 1:53.97 Hamai, Fiona4  2
Breast 2:01.91 Smith, Eleanor3  3

12 104
Women 4:54.92 Fuhrman, Ravitsky8  1

Moreno, Truemper
400

Relay
12 112
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9.21.23 Sq vs Blaine vs Ferndale vs Mer - 9/21/2023

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 12

Women

Squalicum High School 112.00 Mount Baker High School12.00

Squalicum High School 114.00 Meridian High School Swim Team10.00

Meridian High School Swim Team 22.00 Mount Baker High School12.00

Squalicum High School 101.00 Ferndale High School Swim Team56.00

Ferndale High School Swim Team 110.00 Mount Baker High School9.00

Ferndale High School Swim Team 104.00 Meridian High School Swim Team16.00

Squalicum High School 109.00 Blaine High School17.00

Blaine High School 26.00 Mount Baker High School10.00

Blaine High School 25.00 Meridian High School Swim Team18.00

Ferndale High School Swim Team 98.00 Blaine High School24.00


